Blutspenden in 42799 Leichlingen bis zum 14.10.2025

Di
Fr
Di
Di
Di
Fr
Di
Di

13.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Leichlingen 42799
Ev. Pflegeakademie
An der Glashutte 1a

Leichlingen 42799 - Witzhelden
Martin-Buber-Schule
Kuhlenweg 29

Leichlingen 42799
Ev. Pflegeakademie
An der Glashutte 1a

Leichlingen 42799
Ev. Pflegeakademie
An der Glashutte 1a

Leichlingen 42799
Ev. Pflegeakademie
An der Glashutte 1a

Leichlingen 42799 - Witzhelden
Martin-Buber-Schule
Kuhlenweg 29

Leichlingen 42799
Ev. Pflegeakademie
An der Glashutte 1a

Leichlingen 42799
Ev. Pflegeakademie
An der Glashutte 1a



