Blutspenden in 42799 Leichlingen bis zum 14.10.2025

Di	13.05.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 Ev. Pflegeakademie An der Glashütte 1a
Fr	23.05.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 - Witzhelden Martin-Buber-Schule Kuhlenweg 29
Di	10.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 Ev. Pflegeakademie An der Glashütte 1a
Di	08.07.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 Ev. Pflegeakademie An der Glashütte 1a
Di	12.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 Ev. Pflegeakademie An der Glashütte 1a
Fr	22.08.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 - Witzhelden Martin-Buber-Schule Kuhlenweg 29
Di	09.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 Ev. Pflegeakademie An der Glashütte 1a
Di	14.10.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Leichlingen 42799 Ev. Pflegeakademie An der Glashütte 1a